
LOT 34 RIVER RISE S/D UNIT 2.

WD 1079-160, WD 1129-2250, DC 13

BOUSQUET WAYNE P II/BOUSQUET VERONICA
1075 SW MARYNIK DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-234

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 5.16 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

305,708
8,700
70,000

384,408
54,561

329,847
HX HB 51,411

278,436
384,408
314,408

70,000

1414/1158 6/30/2020 WD U V 30 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAYNE P & MARILYN J B

WAYNE P II & VERONI

1129/2250 8/30/2007 WD Q V 03 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

UNIVERSITY TOWING & T

NEVIN G SUMMERS
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000053152 New Residential C 431,560 05/19/2025

000052167 Right-of-Way Acce 01/28/2025

2026HX Base Yr

1075 SW MARYNIK DR, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,440 111.8700 125.29 305,708 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1990

BAS 1,990 100 2026 1,990 249,327

FGR 576 55 2026 317 39,717

FOP 144 30 2026 43 5,387

FOP 300 30 2026 90 11,276

3,010 2,440 305,708

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=70,9] W13 S20 W30 N19 W24 S29 E24 S18 E12
N8 E18 S6 E13 N46 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=27,19] E30 S10 W30 N10 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=3,39] E24 S24 W24 N24 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=39,49] E18 S8 W18 N8 $
.

BAS
2026

13

20

30

19

24

29

24

18

12

8

18

6
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FOP
2026

30

10

30

10

FGR
2026

24

24

24

24

FOP
2026

18

8

18

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 600.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,000

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

8,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


